


1002

&
a
13

O B gy

1001

1005

=]

1004




S T
e o
e

(— RS S
s
ﬂ?ﬂf" .@%ﬂr&% = Fah b P o
















£y




Back work in Both

Boys and Girl
In Every Color
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SIZE

XL
XXL

SIZE CHART

CHEST

41
43
46
48

TOP LENGTH
38
39
41
41

IN INCHES

SHOULDER
13
18.5
19
19.5
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